Nuclias Cloud-Managed Switches
DBS-2000 Series
D-Link Nuclias Cloud Management
Extensive range of management functions can be
performed hassle-free from anywhere through the
D-Link Nuclias cloud
Versatile Hardware Options
Featuring a wide range of models featuring 10, 28,

Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2019 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
Order Information
Part Number Description
DBS-200-10MP 8 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE + 2 Ports 100/1000 Mbps SFP Nuclias Cloud-Managed Switch
DBS-2000-28 24 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 Ports Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP Nuclias Cloud-Managed Switch
DBS-2000-28P 24 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE + 4 Ports Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP Nuclias Cloud-Managed Switch
DBS-2000-28MP 24 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE + 4 Ports Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP Nuclias Cloud-Managed Switch
DBS-2000-52 48 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 Ports Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP Nuclias Cloud-Managed Switch
DBS-2000-52MP 48 Ports 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE + 4 Ports Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP Nuclias Cloud-Managed Switch
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXD/BXU Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 100BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-331T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 40 km
DEM-210 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 15 km
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-220T/R Fast Ethernet WDM transceiver, single-mode, 20 km
1 Active D-Link Nuclias account and valid device license required.
2 App support for switches will be available in Q3 2019
Updated 2019/05/08